Join the North Dakota Stockmen's Association "To unite, protect, promote, educate and serve the cattle industry in North Dakota."		
		OFFICE USE ONLY
Annual dues - 1-100 head Plus fair share of 10¢ per head over 100		Amount Paid Cash Check CC
Type of operation: Cow-calf SeedstockFinisher Backgrounder Other Breed		Date Paid Code
Annual student dues (birth through college)		Info
Name Phone Cell	l	
Address City, State, Zip		
County E-mail Address		Recruited by:
Signature Date Make checks payable to the North Dakota Stockmen's Association.		

Please print and mail this form to the North Dakota Stockmen's Association, 4520 Ottawa St., Bismarck, ND 58503



Payments of North Dakota Stockmen's Association membership dues are tax-deductible for most members as a business expense. Complying with tax law, 10% of dues are non-deductible in 2017 because of NDSA's direct lobbing activities on behalf of its members.

